
AX-CL06M 

D VIEW) 

S.NO. LABEL NO. MVP ITEM 
(EXPLODE NO. 

MVP ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION 

1 044 1250120 INTERNAL GLASS SPACER 
2 155 1250192 DOOR PROFILE 
3 001 1250005 STICKER PANEL L04M/L06M/L10M AXIS LOGO 
4 002 1250290 KNOB 
5 003 
6 

1250036 ORANGE THERMOSTAT LIGHT 230V 
005 TIMER SUPPORT PLATE 

7 006 1250074 TIMER 
8 007 1250072 CHAMBER THERMOSTAT 

STEAM CONTROLLER 9 008 1250057 
10 009 1250131 S.STEEL CONTROL PANEL FOR L06M AXIS 
11 039 
12 

1250012 OVEN DOOR 
043 1250271 M5 SCREW FOR INTERNAL GLASS LOCK L06 

13 045 1250250 
14 

RED HANDLE 
046 1250216 OVEN CONDENSING TRAY 

15 047 1250169 HANDLE PLATE 
16 055 
17 

1250222 HUMIDIFICATION INLET PIPE 
056 AIR DEFLECTOR 

18 057 1250344 SCREW FOR DEFLECTOR 
19 058 1250261 NUT FOR FAN 
20 059 1250260 FAN 200X061UN 
21 060 1250166 PLATE FOR MOTOR 
22 061 1250079 ROUND PLATE MOTOR 
23 
24 

062 HEATING ELEMENT 6,5 KW 
065 1250092 GASKET COMBI/BAKERY OVEN 

25 066 1250075 PLASTIC CORNER 
26 067 1250124 DRAIN COVER 
27 068 1250033 HALOGENE LIGHT 
28 069 
29 

1250252 HANDLE HINGE 
070 1250253 HANDLE BOLT 

30 071 1250198 
31 

SUPPORT INFERIOR PROFILE 
072 1250152 RIGHT FRONT SIDE 

32 073 1250251 FIXING SPRING 
SUPPORT PROFILE 33 075 1250200 

34 077 1250181 PLATE 
35 078 1250054 DOOR MICROSWITCH 
36 079 1250039 MAIN TERMINAL BLOCK KLEMSAN 
37 080 1250043 MOTOR 220V 
38 081 1250050 REVERSING GEAR SYSTEM 
39 082 
40 
41 

1250069 CONTACTOR ABB 230V 25A 
083 1250073 SECURITY THERMOSTAT 
084 1250213 SECURITY THERMOSTAT SUPPORT FOR OVEN B04 

42 085 1250182 PLATE FOR ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 
TRAY RACK SCREW 43 086 1250308 

44 091 1250246 OVEN FOOT H120mm Ø56.5mm 
45 092 1250161 BASEMENT 
46 094 1250154 
47 095 1250084 

INFERIOR SIDE 
PLATE 

48 096 1250150 RIGHT SIDE 
49 097 
50 TERMINAL 

52 

54 

56 

58 117 
59 

61

63 

65 129 
66 

68 

70 

72 

74 
75 

77

79 

81 323 

83 
84 

86 

88 

90 042 
91 

93

1250148 
1250037 
1250214 
1250228 
1250028 
1250103 
1250107 
1250225 

098 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
111 
115 

REAR RIGHT SIDE 

51 MOTOR SUPPORT 
TUBE 
DOUBLE ELECTRIC VALVE 
PLASTIC CONNECTOR 
PLASTIC CONNECTOR 
TUBE 
OVEN BACKSIDE 
FRAME 
UPPER DOOR SUPPORT FOR OVEN L04 L06 L10 
LOWER DOOR SUPPORT FOR OVEN L04 L06 L10 
PLATE 
PLATE 
OVEN SIDE 
CONTACTOR SUPPORT 
DEFLECTOR GRID 
RIGHT TRAY GRID 
LEFT TRAY GRID 
MOTOR 30W 
FIL PL MOT ASS. F120/MR FAND 
PLATE 
EXHAUST TUBE GASKET 
WIRING PLASTIC CONNECTOR 
LAMP HOLDER FIXING PLATE 
TUBE 
WATER DISTRIBUTOR 
PLATE 
HOT SMOKE OUTLET PIPE 
PLATE 
SHEET FOR SOLENOID VALVE 
PROFILE 
FUSE UL 6A 
SEZ BIPOLARE E92/30S M299922 
PNT 2P UK 10/2 X 020MOR0004 
BOARD BUZZER FOR TIMER 
MOTOR 55V 
COMPLETE INTERNAL GLASS DOOR 
EXTERNAL GLASS ASSEMBLY 
PLASTIC COVER OVEN DOOR 
PLASTIC COVER OVEN DOOR 
M5 SCREW FOR BOND ROTATION 
INTERNAL GLASS SPACER 
DROPS COLLECTOR TRAY 
KNOB TO BLOCK OVEN INTERNAL GLASS 
SCREW TCEI INOX A2 M5X40 UNI 5931 

53 

55 

57 

118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
125 

1250208 
1250207 
1250173 
1250170 
1250156 
1250211 
1250242 

199 
200 
207 
243 
244 
246 
268 

60 

62 

64 

67 
1250042 
1250086 
1250171 
1250095 

69 

71 

73 1250175 270 
301 1250227 

1250201 
1250180 
1250226 
1250172 
1250195 
1250193 
1250030 
1250062 
1250329 
1250052 
1250303 

044 
048 
269 
360 

306 
309 
317 
319 
320 
321 

76 

78 

80 

82 325 
326 
328 
341 
037 
038 
040 
041 

85 

87 1250284 
1250013 
1250113 
1250114 
1250273 
1250120 
1250215 
1250098 

89 

92 

94 


